PAYNE
 ENGINEERING
Rt. 29 • Scott Depot, WV • 25560-0070   www.payneng.com       ORDER ENTRY- 304/757-7354
E-mail: sales@payneng.com        24 HOUR FAX - 304/757-7305
Page 26
DISCOUNT SCHEDULE D2
Model
Number
Fuse
Amps
kVA @ Max
Rated Volts
Open Chassis Dimensions
Inches
Height   Width   Depth
Open
Chassis
List Price
Ventilated
Dimensions
H  x W  x  D
Enclosure
List Price
Adder
THREE PHASE, 240 VAC INPUT, 0-238 VAC OUTPUT, 50/60Hz (ALSO FOR 220/230 VAC INPUT, For 208 VAC See Note 6)
18EZ-2-10 10 4 11 9 5.37 325.00 16   14   8 Contact Factory
18EZ-2-20 20 8 11 9 5.37 351.00 16   14   8 ***
18EZ-2-30 30 12 12.5 10.25 6.37 360.00 16   14   8 ***
18EZ-2-50 50 20 13.25 11.25 6.5 491.00 16   14   8 ***
18EZ-2-80 80 33 13.25 11.25 6.5 512.00 16   14   8 ***
18EZ-2-120 120 49 14 14 9 994.00 24   24   12 ***
18EZ-2-150 150 62 21 21 9 1016.00 24   24   12 ***
18EZ-2-250 250 103 27 17 9.62 1330.00 36   24   12 ***
18EZ-2-350 350 144 27 21 11 1424.00 36   30   12 ***
18EZ-2-450 450 185 27 21 11 1631.00 42   30   12 ***
18EZ-2-600 600 247 33 21 11 1984.00 42   36   12 ***
18EZ-2-1200 1200 494 57 33 12.5 4338.00 90   36   20 ***
THREE PHASE, 480 VAC INPUT, 0-478 VAC OUTPUT, 50/60Hz (ALSO FOR 440 VAC INPUT, For 380/415 See Note 7)
18EZ-4-10 10 8.3 11 9 5.37 362.00 16   14   8 Contact Factory
18EZ-4-20 20 16.6 11 9 5.37 371.00 16   14   8 ***
18EZ-4-30 30 25.0 12.5 10.25 6.37 382.00 16   14   8 ***
18EZ-4-50 50 41.0 13.25 11.25 6.5 501.00 16   14   8 ***
18EZ-4-80 80 66.0 13.25 11.25 6.5 523.00 16   14   8 ***
18EZ-4-120 120 99.0 14 14 9 994.00 24   24   12 ***
18EZ-4-150 150 124 21 21 9 1016.00 24   24   12 ***
18EZ-4-250 250 206 27 17 9.62 1330.00 36   24   12 ***
18EZ-4-350 350 288 27 21 11 1424.00 36   30   12 ***
18EZ-4-450 450 375 27 21 11 1631.00 42   30   12 ***
18EZ-4-600 600 500 33 21 11 1984.00 42   36   12 ***
18EZ-4-1200 1200 994 57 33 12.5 4338.00 90   36   20 ***
DESCRIPTION: Three Phase, Zero Fired Control
APPLICATION: Constant Resistance Loads
NOTES:
Standard units supplied with: